
Bomber Team 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Biliotti Giacomo (06/1233) 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 2

Bertini Jacopo (06/267) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0

Piccini Fabio (06/268) 4 7 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 0 4 3

Sciadini Andrea (06/1374) 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0

Carnesciali Cristian (06/269) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Catalani Mario (06/271) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2

Vigiani Emanuele (06/270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biliotti Giacomo 06/1233 20 27 1,35

Bertini Jacopo 06/267 12 25 2,08

Piccini Fabio 06/268 24 19 0,79

Sciadini Andrea 06/1374 20 16 0,80

Carnesciali Cristian 06/269 8 15 1,88

Catalani Mario 06/271 12 5 0,42

Vigiani Emanuele 06/270 0 0 0,00

Golden Gate 777

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 3 6 4 9 4 11 2 6 4 7 2 6

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 3 3 8 2 6

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 4 8 2 4 2 4 4 9 1 1 2 3

Zurli Lorenzo (06/815) 1 2 3 9 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 2

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 2 0 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 4 2 6

Lollini Mirko (06/1222) 0 0 1 3 3 3 2 3 2 6 2 3

Biagiolini Tommaso (06/1634) 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 6

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reggidori Samuele (06/1075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Bottari Lucia (06/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 19 45 2,37

Frulio Carlo 06/431 13 35 2,69

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 15 29 1,93

Zurli Lorenzo 06/815 10 23 2,30

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 12 22 1,83

Lollini Mirko 06/1222 10 18 1,80

Biagiolini Tommaso 06/1634 10 15 1,50

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 3 9 3,00

Reggidori Samuele 06/1075 4 1 0,25

Bottari Lucia 06/425 0 0 0,00

I Latitanti Dante

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 5

Fortini Giuliana (06/930) 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 6 0 0

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 4 5 4 2 4 0 4 8 4 0 2 2

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 4 6 2 4 2 3 2 0 4 2 0 0

Bove Valentina (06/826) 2 4 4 1 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 0

Cervone Sebastiano (06/1110) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0

Zarroni Renzo (06/1547) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bove Marco (06/817) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 18 24 1,33

Fortini Giuliana 06/930 12 21 1,75

Rienzi Federica 06/695 22 17 0,77

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 14 15 1,07

Bove Valentina 06/826 14 11 0,79

Cervone Sebastiano 06/1110 10 2 0,20

Zarroni Renzo 06/1547 2 0 0,00

Bove Marco 06/817 4 0 0,00

Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 7

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 3 4 7 2 6

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 6 4 12

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 2 3 4 12 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 10

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 0 4 9 2 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinella Maikol 06/436 20 44 2,20

De Maria Manuel 06/224 22 37 1,68

Tani Tommaso 06/222 16 36 2,25

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 16 34 2,12

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 22 31 1,41


